
PRINZESSIN VERANDA – WOHNEN IM LEND 

BAUTRÄGER

VERKAUF

ARCHITEKTUR

0664 – 325 14 83

0664 – 18 24 048

www.prinzessin-veranda.at

TOP GR 7-54 103,27"m2

STOCKWERK 5. OG
TERRASSE 24,45 m²
ZIMMER 3

Vorraum 
Wohnen 
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2 

Bad 1 
Bad 2 
WC
AR
SR

9,94 m²
44,25 m²
10,51 m² 
13,12 m²

10,02 m² 
3,94 m²
2,00 m²
2,96 m²
6,52 m²


